
As of 10:50am 

12/18/16

Class Brand Rider # Name Overall
Points 

Earned

Total 

Points

1 50+ HON 222 Troy Moszer 1 25 25

1 50cc Open 4-8 COB 389 Kai Morgan 1 25 25

2 50cc Open 4-8 COB 23 Cade Groen 2 22 22

3 50cc Open 4-8 COB 369 Cash Petersen 3 20 20

4 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 53 Cain Larson 4 18 18

5 50cc Open 4-8 COB 78 James Schaffer 5 16 16

6 50cc Open 4-8 COB 369x Beau Noaeill 6 15 15

7 50cc Open 4-8 COB 217 Bentlee Walker 7 14 14

8 50cc Open 4-8 COB 133 Rylan Summerlet 8 13 13

9 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 991 Tanner Engesser 9 12 12

10 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 203 Brecken Maas 10 11 11

11 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 512 Kayden Brandenburg 11 10 10

12 50cc Open 4-8 COB 87 Coen Abel 12 9 9

13 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 7 Kyler Hagedorn 13 8 8

14 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 114 Cash Wilsey 14 7 7

15 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 121 Caleb Schifsky 15 6 6

16 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 228 Preston Myers 16 5 5

17 50cc Open 4-8 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 17 4 4

1 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 217 Bentlee Walker 1 25 25

2 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 212 Brady Brasch 2 22 22

3 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 512 Kayden Brandenburg 3 20 20

4 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 87 Coen Abel 4 18 18

5 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 114 Cash Wilsey 5 16 16

6 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 81 Louis Oswald 6 15 15

7 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 828 Parker Noaeill 7 14 14

8 50cc Junior 4-6 COB 745 Gunner Burke 8 13 13

9 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 147 Tyler Brindamour 9 12 12

10 50cc Junior 4-6 KTM 412 Tucker Batzel 10 11 11

1 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 389 Kai Morgan 1 25 25

2 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 23 Cade Groen 2 22 22

3 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 369 Cash Petersen 3 20 20

4 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 991 Tanner Engesser 4 18 18

5 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 53 Cain Larson 5 16 16

6 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 6 15 15

7 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 78 James Schaffer 7 14 14

8 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 369x Beau Noaeill 8 13 13

9 50cc Senior 7-8 COB 133 Rylan Summerlet 9 12 12

10 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 518 Cooper Couette 10 11 11

2016-2017 Series Points



11 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 7 Kyler Hagedorn 11 10 10

12 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 228 Preston Myers 12 9 9

13 50cc Senior 7-8 KTM 121 Caleb Schifsky 13 8 8

1 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 81 Louis Oswald 1 25 25

2 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 COB 745 Gunner Burke 2 22 22

3 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 620 Tucker Couette 3 20 20

4 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 147 Tyler Brindamour 4 18 18

5 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 212 Brady Brasch 5 16 16

6 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 KTM 828 Parker Noaeill 6 15 15

7 50cc Oil Injected 4-8 YAM 148 Vinnie Lohman 89 0 0

1 65cc 7-9 KTM 5 Brady Karolevitz 1 25 25

2 65cc 7-9 KTM 721 Jamison Mutcscler 2 22 22

3 65cc 7-9 COB 23 Cade Groen 3 20 20

4 65cc 7-9 COB 133 Braxton Kragenbrag 4 18 18

5 65cc 7-9 KTM 200 Milo Maas 5 16 16

6 65cc 7-9 KTM 274 Wyatt Hastings 6 15 15

7 65cc 7-9 KAW 7 Waylon Hastings 7 14 14

8 65cc 7-9 COB 389 Kai Morgan 8 13 13

9 65cc 7-9 KTM 991 Tanner Engesser 9 12 12

10 65cc 7-9 COB 78 James Schaffer 10 11 11

11 65cc 7-9 KTM 27 Coleman Porter 11 10 10

12 65cc 7-9 COB 369 Cash Petersen 12 9 9

13 65cc 7-9 KAW 65 Cole Kretman 13 8 8

14 65cc 7-9 KTM 771 Daylon Teddy 14 7 7

1 65cc 7-11 KTM x Domenic Hegman 1 25 25

2 65cc 7-11 KTM 117 Brodie Boumeester 2 22 22

3 65cc 7-11 KTM 5 Brady Karolevitz 3 20 20

4 65cc 7-11 KTM 721 Jamison Mutcscler 4 18 18

5 65cc 7-11 COB 133 Braxton Kragenbrag 5 16 16

6 65cc 7-11 KTM 991 Tanner Engesser 6 15 15

7 65cc 7-11 KAW 7 Waylon Hastings 7 14 14

8 65cc 7-11 KTM 194 Kaedyn Anderson 8 13 13

9 65cc 7-11 KTM 771 Daylon Teddy 9 12 12

10 65cc 7-11 KTM 27 Coleman Porter 10 11 11

1 65cc 10-11 KTM x Domenic Hegman 1 25 25

2 65cc 10-11 KTM 117 Brodie Boumeester 2 22 22

3 65cc 10-11 KTM 194 Kaedyn Anderson 3 20 20

1 85cc 9-11 KTM 721 Jamison Mutcscler 1 25 25

2 85cc 9-11 Unk 509 Jacob Oehrlein 2 22 22

3 85cc 9-11 KAW 66 Bennett Edellman 3 20 20

1 85cc 9-12 KAW 151 Easton Block 1 25 25

2 85cc 9-12 KTM 721 Jamison Mutcscler 2 22 22



3 85cc 9-12 Unk 509 Jacob Oehrlein 3 20 20

1 85cc 12-15 KAW 221 Reed Klinger 1 25 25

2 85cc 12-15 HON 4 Tyler Aune 2 22 22

3 85cc 12-15 HON 69 Kopper Juen 3 20 20

1 Supermini 12-16 KAW 46 Eli Tetzlaff 1 25 25

2 Supermini 12-16 KAW 117 Nash Romleski 2 22 22

3 Supermini 12-16 KAW 151 Easton Block 3 20 20

4 Supermini 12-16 YAM 7 Jackson Edelman 4 18 18

1 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 269 Nick Fox 1 25 25

2 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 247 Mitchell Prescott 2 22 22

3 Schoolboy 12-16 KAW 46 Eli Tetzlaff 3 20 20

4 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 819 Dane Klinger 4 18 18

5 Schoolboy 12-16 YAM 950 Ezra Graumann 5 16 16

6 Schoolboy 12-16 KTM 3 Dalton Riordan 6 15 15

1 250cc A ($) HON 62 Nick Schnagl 1 25 25

2 250cc A ($) KAW 6 Matt Lindeberg 2 22 22

3 250cc A ($) HON 4 Jason Salvino 3 20 20

1 250cc B KAW 10 John Matejka 1 25 25

2 250cc B YAM 191 Shane Halverson 2 22 22

3 250cc B SUZ 187x Brady Peterson 3 20 20

4 250cc B YAM 103 Jake Henrichs 4 18 18

5 250cc B KAW 299 Colton Steiger 5 16 16

6 250cc B KAW 269 Nick Fox 6 15 15

7 250cc B YAM 934 Kevin Jutila 7 14 14

8 250cc B YAM 277 Brock Noreen 8 13 13

9 250cc B YAM 33 Ryan Matejka 9 12 12

1 250cc C KAW 973 Spencer Hunsmann 1 25 25

2 250cc C YAM 501 Kado Vandeberg 2 22 22

3 250cc C YAM 950 Ezra Graumann 3 20 20

4 250cc C KTM 206 Ry Baumann 4 18 18

5 250cc C KTM 125 Colton Reschke 5 16 16

6 250cc C HON 200 Mitch Tulgren 6 15 15

7 250cc C KAW 104 Brock Ritt 7 14 14

8 250cc C KTM 421 Zach Weidner 8 13 13

9 250cc C HON 122 Dakota Thomas 9 12 12

10 250cc C HON 704 Deric Mcconnell 10 11 11

11 250cc C KAW 228 Randy Weekley 11 10 10

12 250cc C HON f5 Joshua Fankhauser 12 9 9

13 250cc C KTM 323 Daulten Schoon 13 8 8

1 Open A ($) HON 62 Nick Schnagl 1 25 25

2 Open A ($) KAW 308 Nick Jackson 2 22 22



3 Open A ($) SUZ 125 Dan Holmes 3 20 20

4 Open A ($) HON 4 Jason Salvino 4 18 18

1 Open B KAW 287 Brent Barber 1 25 25

2 Open B KTM 187 Jett Mutschler 2 22 22

3 Open B YAM 191 Shane Halverson 3 20 20

4 Open B KAW 10 John Matejka 4 18 18

5 Open B SUZ 187x Brady Peterson 5 16 16

6 Open B YAM 7 Noah Altemell 6 15 15

7 Open B YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 7 14 14

8 Open B YAM 277 Brock Noreen 8 13 13

9 Open B YAM 375 Marcus Evenson 9 12 12

1 Open C YAM 247 Mitchell Prescott 1 25 25

2 Open C KAW 973 Spencer Hunsmann 2 22 22

3 Open C YAM 501 Kado Vandeberg 3 20 20

4 Open C KTM 206 Ry Baumann 4 18 18

5 Open C KAW 565 Brandon Johnson 5 16 16

6 Open C KAW 455 Coleton Johnson 6 15 15

7 Open C HON 3 Corey Friendt 7 14 14

8 Open C YAM 897 Chad Vaudrin 8 13 13

9 Open C HON 914 Vincent Gregersen 9 12 12

10 Open C KAW 256 Travis Hill 10 11 11

11 Open C HON 101 Taylor Otey 11 10 10

12 Open C KAW 17 Jacob Prescott 12 9 9

13 Open C YAM 3x Joshua Lindner 13 8 8

14 Open C HON 409 Derek Buettner 14 7 7

15 Open C KTM 3 Dalton Riordan 15 6 6

16 Open C KTM 323 Daulten Schoon 16 5 5

17 Open C HON f5 Joshua Fankhauser 17 4 4

18 Open C HON 13 Shane Gibson 18 3 3

1 15-29 Open YAM 67 Matt Kline 1 25 25

2 15-29 Open KAW 299 Colton Steiger 2 22 22

3 15-29 Open YAM 950 Ezra Graumann 3 20 20

1 Vet 30+ SUZ 125 Dan Holmes 1 25 25

2 Vet 30+ YAM 827 Marshall Berns 2 22 22

3 Vet 30+ YAM 421 Bill Ahlers 3 20 20

4 Vet 30+ KAW 74 Benny Vancleve 4 18 18

5 Vet 30+ KAW 254 Blain Graham 5 16 16

6 Vet 30+ HON 249 Jason Ritt 6 15 15

7 Vet 30+ HON 52 Jason Place 7 14 14

8 Vet 30+ YAM 897 Chad Vaudrin 8 13 13

1 Senior 40+ KAW 74 Benny Vancleve 1 25 25

2 Senior 40+ HON 9 Shane Millsap 2 22 22

3 Senior 40+ HSK 217 Chris Schaffer 3 20 20



4 Senior 40+ YAM 525 Brian Bohlman 4 18 18

1 Womens 12+ KTM 225 Miranda Tweeton 1 25 25

2 Womens 12+ KAW 67 Sophie Johnson 2 22 22


